



ITEM NO.	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY.
1	CB-1	CORNER BOX BASE	1
2	CB-1C	ROLL FACE	1
3	CB-2	RH-SIDE PLATE	1
4	CB-2L	LH-SIDE PLATE	1
5	CB-12	VALVE HOLDER BLOCK	1
6	CB-10	VALVE BODY (NEW UPDATED)	1
7	CB-13	VALVE STEM	1
8	CB-8	SHOULDER BUSHING	2
9	CB-9	DOOR STOP LEVER	1
10	CB-17	DOOR WIPER	1
11	CB-5	NOZZLE	1
12	CB-7	BALL	1
13	CB-4	PRESSURE PLATE	1
14	SHW-101	5L7-TYPE 3 NYLINER	2
15	CB-16	DRUM SEAL	1
16	CB-14	HANDLE DOOR BRACKET	1
17	SHW-108	3-48 LOCK NUT	1
18	CB-15	VALVE SPRING	1
19	SHW-112	5/16-18x0.75"L SS THUMBSCREW	1
20	SHW-032	10-24 THIN NYLOCK	1
21	SHW-109	1/4" REGULAR SPRING LOCK WASHER	2
22	SHW-107	1/4-20x5/8" HEX HEAD SCREW	2
23	SHW-104	10-24x1/2" SLOT PAN HEAD SCREW	3
24	SHW-097	6-32x1/2"L SLOT PAN HEAD SCREW	2
25	SHW-038	6-32 THIN NYLOCK	5
26	SHW-073	6-32x1/4 LG HEX SOCKET CAP SCREW	5
27	SHW-103	6-32x5/16"L SLOT PAN HEAD SCREW	4
28	SHW-074	#10 BRASS FLAT WASHER	2
29	SHW-105	DELRIW WASHER	1
30	SHW-111	8-32x.1875 SOCKET SET SCREW HALF DOG POINT	1

NOTE : CB-1, CB-1C, CB-2 AND CB-2L ARE NOT SOLD SEPARATELY.  
 CB-5 AND CB-7 ARE NOT SOLD SEPARATELY.



**PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL**  
 THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF NorthStar Taping Tools Ltd. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF NorthStar Taping Tools Ltd. IS PROHIBITED.

TITLE:	<b>CORNER BOX-7"</b>	DWG. NO.	<b>NS020</b>	REV	<b>B</b>
SCALE:	1:8	WEIGHT:		SHEET 1 OF 1	